
SOUPS

Charred Corn & Cashew Veloute

Smoked Heirloom Tomato Shorba

$13.00

$13.00

CHAAT'S

ADDRESS:
590W FRONTIER PARKWAY SUITE # 110

PROSPER,TX 75078

Sweet corn, cashews, vegetable stock, curry leaf oil, herbs

Heirloom tomatoes, basil, spices, tomato gelée, cumin lavash

Pani Puri
Semolina puris, spiced water, potato, chickpeas, tamarind chutney

Dahi Puri
Puris, yogurt, potato, chickpeas, tamarind chutney, spices

Sev Puri
Puris, potato, onions, chutneys, sev

Masala Puri
Crushed puris, potato masala, peas curry, chutneys, spices

$12.00

$7.00

$7.00

$8.00

Samosa Chaat
Samosa, chickpea curry, yogurt, chutneys, spices

Ragada Chaat
White peas curry, potato patties, chutneys, spices

Papdi chaat
Papdi, potato, yogurt, chutneys, spices

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00



STARTERS

Chicken 65
Chicken, garlic, spices, curry leaves

Hot Wings
Chicken wings, hot sauce, butter, spices

Goat Fry
Goat meat, onions, spices, herbs

Fish Bites
Fish, spices, lemon

Garlic Shrimp
Shrimp, garlic, butter, spices

Non Veg
$8.00    $13.00

$10.00   $15.00

$8.00    $17.00

$8.00    $14.00

$8.00    $14.00

Chilli chicken
Chicken, garlic, ginger, green chilies, soy sauce, bell peppers, spring onions

Curry leaf chicken
Chicken, curry leaves, garlic, onions, spices

$8.00    $14.00

$8.00    $14.00

VEG
Veg Manchurian
Mixed vegetables, garlic, ginger, soy sauce, spring onions

Avocado Guacamole
Avocado, tomato, onion, lime, cilantro

Crispy Brussels Sprouts
Brussels sprouts, garlic, herbs

Crispy Corn
Corn kernels, spices, herbs, lemon

$8.00    $13.00

$8.00    $13.00

$8.00    $15.00

$7.00    $12.00

Boiled Peanuts
Warm, seasoned peanuts cooked until tender. A simple, comforting snack.

Fries
Classic golden fries served hot and lightly salted.

$7.00     $12.00

$7.00     $12.00

ADDRESS:
590W FRONTIER PARKWAY SUITE # 110

PROSPER,TX 75078

Half Full

Half Full



CURRIES

Butter Chicken
Chicken, tomato gravy, butter, cream, spices

Chicken Curry
Chicken, onions, tomatoes, spices

Natukodi Chicken Curry
Country chicken, onions, tomatoes, spices

Shrimp Curry
Shrimp, onions, tomatoes, spices

Goat curry
Goat meat, onions, tomatoes, spices

Non Veg Curries

Veg Curries
Dal Curry
Lentils, onions, tomatoes, spices

Mixed Veg Curry
Mixed vegetables, onions, tomatoes, spices 

Malai Methi Paneer
Paneer, fresh fenugreek leaves, cream, spices

Kadai Paneer
Paneer, bell peppers, onions, tomatoes, kadai spices

Palak Paneer
Paneer, spinach, garlic, spices

Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer, tomato gravy, butter, cream, spices

$16.00

$15.00

$17.00

$18.00

$17.00

$10.00

$10.00

$17.00

$15.00

$15.00

$16.00

ADDRESS:
590W FRONTIER PARKWAY SUITE # 110

PROSPER,TX 75078



BIRYANI'S

Chicken Biryani
Aromatic rice layered with marinated chicken, herbs, fried onions, and warm spices.

Goat Biryani
Tender goat layered with basmati rice, herbs, and slow-cooked spices.

Shrimp Biryani
Fragrant rice cooked with shrimp, herbs, and coastal-style spices.

Non Veg Biryani's

Veg Biryani's
Veg Keema Biryani
Minced vegetable medley cooked with spices and layered with rice and fried onions.

Paneer Biryani
Marinated paneer layered with rice, herbs, and aromatic spices.

 FRIED RICE
Classic Egg Fried Rice
Fluffy eggs tossed with aromatic rice, veggies, and signature wok flavors.

Classic Chicken Fried Rice
Fragrant rice tossed with tender chicken, veggies, and signature wok seasoning.

Classic Shrimp Fried Rice
Juicy shrimp wok-tossed with fragrant rice, veggies, and light seasoning.

PULAO’S
Chef’s Special Chicken Pulao
Fragrant basmati rice slow-cooked with tender chicken, whole spices, caramelized onions,
and fresh herbs, delivering rich aroma and royal flavors.

Traditional Goat Pulao
Premium basmati rice cooked with succulent mutton, slow-braised in aromatic spices for a
deep, hearty flavor inspired by royal Indian kitchens.

$23.00

$25.00

$25.00

$20.00

$20.00

$15.00

$19.00

$17.00

$19.00

$22.00

ADDRESS:
590W FRONTIER PARKWAY SUITE # 110

PROSPER,TX 75078



RAASA
SPECIALS

Butta Biryani
Aromatic basmati rice cooked with tender sweet corn, fragrant spices, and herbs. Light,
flavorful, and perfect for those who love a delicious vegetarian twist on traditional biryani.

Ragi Mudde Natukodi Pulusu
Soft ragi balls served with spicy, homestyle country chicken gravy, rich in traditional flavors.

Meen Pollichathu (roasted fish with leaf)
A traditional Kerala-style delicacy where marinated fish is wrapped in banana leaves and slow-
roasted to perfection. Infused with spicy masala, coconut, and aromatic curry leaves, offering a
smoky, melt-in-the-mouth coastal flavor.

Jonna Rotte ( jowar roti)
A traditional, gluten-free Indian flatbread made from jowar flour. Soft, rustic, and earthy in
flavor — pairs perfectly with spicy curries and pulusus.

Masala Chai Tiramisu
Layers of chai-soaked ladyfingers infused with warming spices of cinnamon, cardamom, ginger,
and clove, paired with a light, airy mascarpone cream

Black Truffle Mushroom Pizza
A luxurious pizza topped with sautéed mushrooms, creamy cheese, and a drizzle of aromatic black
truffle oil. Earthy, indulgent, and bursting with gourmet flavor in every bite.

$25.00

$25.00

$6.00

$6.00

$30.00

$16.00

KABABS

Paneer Tikka Kebab
Soft paneer cubes marinated in spiced yogurt, grilled with bell peppers and onions for a smoky,
charred flavor.

Chicken Tikka Kabab
Juicy boneless chicken pieces marinated in yogurt, spices, and smoked in the tandoor for a
char-grilled finish. Tender, flavorful, and a classic North Indian starter.

Whole Chicken Tandoori
A full chicken marinated overnight in yogurt, fiery spices, and aromatic herbs, then slow-
roasted in the tandoor for a smoky, char-grilled finish.

Tandoori Whole Fish
Whole fish marinated in a zesty blend of yogurt, spices, garlic, and lemon, then roasted in
the tandoor for a smoky, charred finish.

Tandoori Chicken
Classic whole-leg chicken marinated in yogurt, red chilli, and aromatic spices, then roasted
in a hot tandoor for a smoky, charred flavor. Juicy inside, perfectly spiced, and packed
with North Indian authenticity.

$30.00

$15.00    $18.00

$15.00    $18.00

$18.00    $30.00

$15.00    $18.00

ADDRESS:
590W FRONTIER PARKWAY SUITE # 110

PROSPER,TX 75078

Half Full



BREADS
Butter Naan
Soft, fluffy Indian bread cooked in the tandoor and brushed generously with butter. Perfect for
pairing with rich gravies and curries.

Bullet Naan (Spicy)
A fiery twist on the classic naan—soft tandoor-baked bread smeared with spicy chilli
butter and topped with crushed red chillies. Hot, flavorful, and perfect for spice lovers.

Garlic Naan
Soft tandoor-baked naan infused with fresh garlic and brushed with butter for rich aroma
and flavor. A perfect companion to any curry.

Plain Naan
Soft and fluffy tandoor-baked Indian bread with a light, chewy texture. A perfect classic
accompaniment to any curry or gravy.

Tandoori Roti
Whole wheat flatbread cooked in a traditional tandoor for a smoky flavor and soft-yet-
crispy texture. A healthy and classic pairing for any Indian curry.

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

DESSERTS
Apricot Delight
A rich and creamy dessert made with soft, soaked apricots layered with thickened milk and nuts.
Sweet, fruity, and irresistibly smooth — a perfect end to any meal.

Molten chocolate Lava Cake
Molten chocolate cake complemented by a brown butter ice cream and a cocoa-jaggery
tuile.

Baked Alaska
Saffron orange financier, coconut–vanilla semifreddo, and a mango–passion fruit sorbet
covered with meringue

Gulab Jamun Cake
Milk-rich sponge soaked in a light cardamom and saffron syrup, served with fragrant rose
petal ice cream.

Orange Cake
Whole orange cake, delicately soaked in aromatic orange blossom syrup, layered with a
silky white chocolate and yogurt ganache

Choice of artisanal ice creams
Almond, Pistachio, Chocolate, Strawberry-Lavender, and Madagascar Vanilla

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

ADDRESS:
590W FRONTIER PARKWAY SUITE # 110

PROSPER,TX 75078



DRINKS
Mango Lassi
A thick, creamy blend of ripe mangoes and yogurt, lightly sweetened and chilled to perfection.
Refreshing, fruity, and the perfect drink to cool your palate.

Chikoo Shake
A creamy, naturally sweet milkshake made from fresh chikoo blended with chilled milk. Rich, smooth, and
packed with earthy caramel-like flavor — a wholesome treat in every sip.

Sprite
A bubbly, lemon–lime soft drink served chilled. Light, crisp, and perfectly refreshing with any meal.

Coke
Classic, refreshing Coca-Cola served chilled. Perfect to pair with any meal.

$7.00

$7.00

$4.00

$4.00

CATERING
SERVICES

We offer complete catering solutions designed to
elevate every event, from private gatherings to grand

celebrations. 

Our catering brings together exceptional cuisine,
professional service, and seamless execution.

From corporate events and weddings to private parties
and festive occasions, we curate customized menus and

deliver a refined dining experience inspired by the
flavors and standards of our restaurant and bar.

With fresh ingredients, authentic taste, and elegant
presentation, our team ensures every event is executed
with precision, so you can relax and enjoy the moment.

Exceptional food. Professional service. Memorable
experiences.

Contact us
Phone: +1 (945) 213-7536

Email: raasaus@gmail.com

ADDRESS:
590W FRONTIER PARKWAY SUITE # 110

PROSPER,TX 75078


