



Raasa
RESTAURANT & BAR



SOUPS

Charred Corn & Cashew Veloute Sweet corn, cashews, vegetable stock, curry leaf oil, herbs	\$13.00
Smoked Heirloom Tomato Shorba Heirloom tomatoes, basil, spices, tomato gelée, cumin lavash	\$13.00

CHAAT'S

Pani Puri Semolina puris, spiced water, potato, chickpeas, tamarind chutney	\$12.00
Dahi Puri Puris, yogurt, potato, chickpeas, tamarind chutney, spices	\$7.00
Sev Puri Puris, potato, onions, chutneys, sev	\$7.00
Masala Puri Crushed puris, potato masala, peas curry, chutneys, spices	\$8.00
Samosa Chaat Samosa, chickpea curry, yogurt, chutneys, spices	\$8.00
Ragada Chaat White peas curry, potato patties, chutneys, spices	\$8.00
Papdi chaat Papdi, potato, yogurt, chutneys, spices	\$8.00

ADDRESS:

590W FRONTIER PARKWAY SUITE # 110
PROSPER, TX 75078





STARTERS

NON VEG

	Half	Full
Chicken 65 Chicken, garlic, spices, curry leaves	\$8.00	\$13.00
Hot Wings Chicken wings, hot sauce, butter, spices	\$10.00	\$15.00
Goat Fry Goat meat, onions, spices, herbs	\$8.00	\$17.00
Fish Bites Fish, spices, lemon	\$8.00	\$14.00
Garlic Shrimp Shrimp, garlic, butter, spices	\$8.00	\$14.00
Chilli chicken Chicken, garlic, ginger, green chilies, soy sauce, bell peppers, spring onions	\$8.00	\$14.00
Curry leaf chicken Chicken, curry leaves, garlic, onions, spices	\$8.00	\$14.00

VEG

	Half	Full
Veg Manchurian Mixed vegetables, garlic, ginger, soy sauce, spring onions	\$8.00	\$13.00
Avocado Guacamole Avocado, tomato, onion, lime, cilantro	\$8.00	\$13.00
Crispy Brussels Sprouts Brussels sprouts, garlic, herbs	\$8.00	\$15.00
Crispy Corn Corn kernels, spices, herbs, lemon	\$7.00	\$12.00
Boiled Peanuts Warm, seasoned peanuts cooked until tender. A simple, comforting snack.	\$7.00	\$12.00
Fries Classic golden fries served hot and lightly salted.	\$7.00	\$12.00



ADDRESS:

590W FRONTIER PARKWAY SUITE # 110
PROSPER, TX 75078





CURRIES

NON VEG CURRIES

Butter Chicken Chicken, tomato gravy, butter, cream, spices	\$16.00
Chicken Curry Chicken, onions, tomatoes, spices	\$15.00
Natukodi Chicken Curry Country chicken, onions, tomatoes, spices	\$17.00
Shrimp Curry Shrimp, onions, tomatoes, spices	\$18.00
Goat curry Goat meat, onions, tomatoes, spices	\$17.00

VEG CURRIES

Dal Curry Lentils, onions, tomatoes, spices	\$10.00
Mixed Veg Curry Mixed vegetables, onions, tomatoes, spices	\$10.00
Malai Methi Paneer Paneer, fresh fenugreek leaves, cream, spices	\$17.00
Kadai Paneer Paneer, bell peppers, onions, tomatoes, kadai spices	\$15.00
Palak Paneer Paneer, spinach, garlic, spices	\$15.00
Paneer Butter Masala Paneer, tomato gravy, butter, cream, spices	\$16.00



ADDRESS:

590W FRONTIER PARKWAY SUITE # 110
PROSPER, TX 75078





BIRYANI'S

NON VEG BIRYANI'S

Chicken Biryani Aromatic rice layered with marinated chicken, herbs, fried onions, and warm spices.	\$23.00
Goat Biryani Tender goat layered with basmati rice, herbs, and slow-cooked spices.	\$25.00
Shrimp Biryani Fragrant rice cooked with shrimp, herbs, and coastal-style spices.	\$25.00

VEG BIRYANI'S

Veg Keema Biryani Minced vegetable medley cooked with spices and layered with rice and fried onions.	\$20.00
Paneer Biryani Marinated paneer layered with rice, herbs, and aromatic spices.	\$20.00

FRIED RICE

Classic Egg Fried Rice Fluffy eggs tossed with aromatic rice, veggies, and signature wok flavors.	\$15.00
Classic Chicken Fried Rice Fragrant rice tossed with tender chicken, veggies, and signature wok seasoning.	\$19.00
Classic Shrimp Fried Rice Juicy shrimp wok-tossed with fragrant rice, veggies, and light seasoning.	\$17.00

PULAO'S

Chef's Special Chicken Pulao Fragrant basmati rice slow-cooked with tender chicken, whole spices, caramelized onions, and fresh herbs, delivering rich aroma and royal flavors.	\$19.00
Traditional Goat Pulao Premium basmati rice cooked with succulent mutton, slow-braised in aromatic spices for a deep, hearty flavor inspired by royal Indian kitchens.	\$22.00

ADDRESS:

590W FRONTIER PARKWAY SUITE # 110
PROSPER, TX 75078





RAASA SPECIALS

Butta Biryani \$30.00

Aromatic basmati rice cooked with tender sweet corn, fragrant spices, and herbs. Light, flavorful, and perfect for those who love a delicious vegetarian twist on traditional biryani.

Ragi Mudde Natukodi Pulusu \$25.00

Soft ragi balls served with spicy, homestyle country chicken gravy, rich in traditional flavors.

Meen Pollichathu (roasted fish with leaf) \$25.00

A traditional Kerala-style delicacy where marinated fish is wrapped in banana leaves and slow-roasted to perfection. Infused with spicy masala, coconut, and aromatic curry leaves, offering a smoky, melt-in-the-mouth coastal flavor.

Jonna Rotte (jowar roti) \$6.00

A traditional, gluten-free Indian flatbread made from jowar flour. Soft, rustic, and earthy in flavor — pairs perfectly with spicy curries and pulus.

Masala Chai Tiramisu \$6.00

Layers of chai-soaked ladyfingers infused with warming spices of cinnamon, cardamom, ginger, and clove, paired with a light, airy mascarpone cream

Black Truffle Mushroom Pizza \$16.00

A luxurious pizza topped with sautéed mushrooms, creamy cheese, and a drizzle of aromatic black truffle oil. Earthy, indulgent, and bursting with gourmet flavor in every bite.

KABABS

Half Full

Paneer Tikka Kebab \$15.00 \$18.00

Soft paneer cubes marinated in spiced yogurt, grilled with bell peppers and onions for a smoky, charred flavor.

Chicken Tikka Kabab \$15.00 \$18.00

Juicy boneless chicken pieces marinated in yogurt, spices, and smoked in the tandoor for a char-grilled finish. Tender, flavorful, and a classic North Indian starter.

Whole Chicken Tandoori \$18.00 \$30.00

A full chicken marinated overnight in yogurt, fiery spices, and aromatic herbs, then slow-roasted in the tandoor for a smoky, char-grilled finish.

Tandoori Whole Fish \$30.00

Whole fish marinated in a zesty blend of yogurt, spices, garlic, and lemon, then roasted in the tandoor for a smoky, charred finish.

Tandoori Chicken \$15.00 \$18.00

Classic whole-leg chicken marinated in yogurt, red chilli, and aromatic spices, then roasted in a hot tandoor for a smoky, charred flavor. Juicy inside, perfectly spiced, and packed with North Indian authenticity.

ADDRESS:

590W FRONTIER PARKWAY SUITE # 110
PROSPER, TX 75078





BREADS

Butter Naan Soft, fluffy Indian bread cooked in the tandoor and brushed generously with butter. Perfect for pairing with rich gravies and curries.	\$4.00
Bullet Naan (Spicy) A fiery twist on the classic naan—soft tandoor-baked bread smeared with spicy chilli butter and topped with crushed red chillies. Hot, flavorful, and perfect for spice lovers.	\$4.00
Garlic Naan Soft tandoor-baked naan infused with fresh garlic and brushed with butter for rich aroma and flavor. A perfect companion to any curry.	\$4.00
Plain Naan Soft and fluffy tandoor-baked Indian bread with a light, chewy texture. A perfect classic accompaniment to any curry or gravy.	\$4.00
Tandoori Roti Whole wheat flatbread cooked in a traditional tandoor for a smoky flavor and soft-yet-crispy texture. A healthy and classic pairing for any Indian curry.	\$4.00

DESSERTS

Apricot Delight A rich and creamy dessert made with soft, soaked apricots layered with thickened milk and nuts. Sweet, fruity, and irresistibly smooth — a perfect end to any meal.	\$7.00
Molten chocolate Lava Cake Molten chocolate cake complemented by a brown butter ice cream and a cocoa-jaggery tuile.	\$7.00
Baked Alaska Saffron orange financier, coconut-vanilla semifreddo, and a mango-passion fruit sorbet covered with meringue	\$7.00
Gulab Jamun Cake Milk-rich sponge soaked in a light cardamom and saffron syrup, served with fragrant rose petal ice cream.	\$7.00
Orange Cake Whole orange cake, delicately soaked in aromatic orange blossom syrup, layered with a silky white chocolate and yogurt ganache	\$7.00
Choice of artisanal ice creams Almond, Pistachio, Chocolate, Strawberry-Lavender, and Madagascar Vanilla	\$7.00

ADDRESS:

590W FRONTIER PARKWAY SUITE # 110
PROSPER, TX 75078





DRINKS

Mango Lassi

\$7.00

A thick, creamy blend of ripe mangoes and yogurt, lightly sweetened and chilled to perfection. Refreshing, fruity, and the perfect drink to cool your palate.

Chikoo Shake

\$7.00

A creamy, naturally sweet milkshake made from fresh chikoo blended with chilled milk. Rich, smooth, and packed with earthy caramel-like flavor — a wholesome treat in every sip.

Sprite

\$4.00

A bubbly, lemon-lime soft drink served chilled. Light, crisp, and perfectly refreshing with any meal.

Coke

\$4.00

Classic, refreshing Coca-Cola served chilled. Perfect to pair with any meal.

CATERING SERVICES

We offer complete catering solutions designed to elevate every event, from private gatherings to grand celebrations.

Our catering brings together exceptional cuisine, professional service, and seamless execution. From corporate events and weddings to private parties and festive occasions, we curate customized menus and deliver a refined dining experience inspired by the flavors and standards of our restaurant and bar.

With fresh ingredients, authentic taste, and elegant presentation, our team ensures every event is executed with precision, so you can relax and enjoy the moment. Exceptional food. Professional service. Memorable experiences.

Contact us

Phone: +1 (945) 213-7536

Email: raasaus@gmail.com

ADDRESS:

590W FRONTIER PARKWAY SUITE # 110
PROSPER, TX 75078

